Day
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Monday
Tuesday

QO WwENs

ICE CENTER

A PEORIA PARK DISTRICT FACILITY

March 2026 Public Skate Hours

Schedule is subject to change due to special circumstances.

Date
1-Mar

2-Mar
3-Mar
4-Mar
5-Mar
6-Mar

7-Mar
8-Mar

9-Mar
10-Mar
11-Mar
12-Mar
13-Mar

14-Mar
15-Mar

16-Mar
17-Mar
18-Mar
19-Mar
20-Mar

21-Mar

23-Mar
24-Mar
25-Mar
26-Mar
27-Mar

28-Mar

30-Mar
31-Mar

Time
1:30 pm-3:00 pm

12:15 pm-1:45 pm
12:15 pm - 1:45 pm
12:15 pm-1:45 pm
12:15 pm-1:45 pm
12:15 pm-1:45 pm
6:30 pm-8:00 pm
No Public Skate
1:30 pm-3:00 pm

12:15 pm-1:45 pm
12:15 pm - 1:45 pm
12:15 pm-1:45 pm
12:15pm-1:45 pm
12:15 pm-1:45 pm
6:30 pm-8:00 pm
1:00 pm-3:00 pm
1:30 pm-3:00 pm

12:15 pm-1:45 pm
12:15 pm - 1:45 pm
12:15 pm-1:45 pm
12:15 pm-1:45 pm

No 12:15 pm Public Skate

6:30 pm-8:00 pm
No Public Skate

12:15 pm-1:45 pm
12:15 pm - 1:45 pm
12:15 pm-1:45 pm
12:15 pm-1:45 pm
12:15 pm-1:45 pm
6:30 pm-8:00 pm
1:00 pm-3:00 pm

12:15 pm - 1:45 pm
12:15 pm - 1:45 pm

1019 W LAKE AVE PEORIA, IL 61614

Admission
$7

Skate Rental
$3.50

PeoriaParks.org




