

# March 2026 Public Skate Hours

Schedule is subject to change due to special circumstances.

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Admission</u>	<u>Skate Rental</u>
Sunday	1-Mar	1:30 pm - 3:00 pm	\$7	
Monday	2-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		\$3.50
Tuesday	3-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		
Wednesday	4-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		
Thursday	5-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		
Friday	6-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm		
Saturday	7-Mar	No Public Skate		
Sunday	8-Mar	1:30 pm - 3:00 pm		
Monday	9-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		
Tuesday	10-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		
Wednesday	11-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		
Thursday	12-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		
Friday	13-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm		
Saturday	14-Mar	1:00 pm - 3:00 pm		
Sunday	15-Mar	1:30 pm - 3:00 pm		
Monday	16-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		
<b>Tuesday</b>	<b>17-Mar</b>	<b>12:15 pm - 1:45 pm</b>		
Wednesday	18-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		
Thursday	19-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		
Friday	20-Mar	No 12:15 pm Public Skate 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm		
Saturday	21-Mar	No Public Skate		
Monday	23-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		
Tuesday	24-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		
Wednesday	25-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		
Thursday	26-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		
Friday	27-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm		
Saturday	28-Mar	1:00 pm - 3:00 pm		
Monday	30-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		
Tuesday	31-Mar	12:15 pm - 1:45 pm		

